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RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition Place Date
Coupe du Monde Lima 2023-11-17

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
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Category Weapon Gender Event Type
J E F | A

Name

LUO Ashley

JOYCE Michaela
PADHYE Tanishka
FALLON Kyle
MACHULSKY Leehi
TYLER Sydney
GACHALY!I Greta
KETKAR Mallika
DOROSHKEVICH Victoria
SAPAROVA Biybimaryam
JAKOBI Julia

WANG Karen

NAGY Blanka Virag
ZHOU Wenjun

SALAMON Reka
EGAMBERDIEVA Shakhzoda
WANG Elizabeth
KUZNETSOV Victoria
GIORDANO Ginevra
MURZATAEVA Dilnaz
ONEIL Nawal

ALVAREZ Ana Paula
RUNIONS Emersyn
BRAVO Astrid

PAREDES Ana Margarita
RUIZ Pia

HERNANDEZ Rebecca
RADICH Savka
COMBATTI Simone
GONZALES Valentina
CUADROS SAKASEGAWA Akemi Daniela
ROMERO-KURI Martha Celeste
FRINDT Marianne
FRINDT Alexandra

RIVAS Nayeli

MASSA Alessia

IRFAN Shifa

ASPARRIN Jimena
RIVAS Daira

Nationality
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
HUN
USA
USA
uzB
HUN
USA
HUN
CHN
HUN
uzB
USA
USA
BRA
uzB
AUS
PER
USA
PER
MEX
CHI
MEX
CHI
CHI
PER
PER
MEX
CHI
CHI
PER
PER
PAK
PER
PER

Age
17
19
17
17
17
19
17
19
17
18
17
19
17
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
19
19
17
13
18
16
16
15
16
16
18
18
17
16
14
14
16
19
16
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